Jeevan Marg Sophia Sec. School, Deoria

Time- Table for Half-Yearly Examination-2024-2025

Class-L.LK.G-A & B

Date Day Subiect

19/09/2024 | Thursday Maths

20/09/2024 | Friday English Text

21/09/2024 | Saturday English Dictation &
Writing

22/09/2024 | Sunday »

23/09/2024 | Monday Hindi Text

24/09/2024 | Tuesday Hindi Dictation & Writing

25/09/2024 | Wednesday | English Reading Recitation
& Conversation

26/09/2024 | Thursday Hindi Reading Recitation &
Conversation

27/09/2024 | Friday G.K (Oral)

28/09/2024 | Saturday Drawing

Timing- 8.30 a.m to 11.30 a.m




